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DESCRIPTIONMODEL CONTROL ARM FABRIC/LEATHERFABRIC FEATURES DIMENSIONS

PACKAGING NOTES

CODE DESCRIPTION LIST UPCHARGE

AB ASSEMBLED IN BAG $0

PAC PARTIALLY ASSEMBLED IN CARTON $0

BAC BACK ASSEMBLED IN CARTON $40

lite
GSA SIN # 711-18

• Task, stool, conference and collaborative seating	
• Contemporary design with added value
• Adjustable lumbar standard 
• Pull handle for easy mobiity in collaborative spaces	
• Choice of two frame colors-white and gray
• Warranted to 300 lbs.

SIMPLE SYNCHRO
 
Use for a variety of 
general office task 
seating, including 
private office and 
conference seating

FULL SYNCHRO
 
Use for a variety of 
general office task 
seating, including 
private office and 
conference seating

10" STOOL
SIMPLE SYNCHRO 

Use for work surfaces 
up to 42 inches

8" STOOL
SIMPLE SYNCHRO
 
Use for work surfaces 
up to 36 inches

ARMLESS

A46G/W

A23G/W

A36

A37

ARMLESS

A46G/W

A23G/W

A36

A37

ARMLESS

A46G/W

A23G/W

A36

A37

ARMLESS

A46G/W

A23G/W

A36

A37

3150

3150

3156

3158

Y1

Y3

Y1

Y1

A/COM B C D E F G L3/COL L4 L5

375 405 430 465 505 545 585 415 455 515

430 460 485 520 560 600 640 470 510 570

450 480 505 540 580 620 660 490 530 590

480 510 535 570 610 650 690 520 560 620

500 530 555 590 630 670 710 540 580 640

A/COM B C D E F G L3/COL L4 L5

415 445 470 505 545 585 625 455 495 555

470 500 525 560 600 640 680 525 565 625

490 520 545 580 620 660 700 565 605 665

520 550 575 610 650 690 730 560 600 660

540 570 595 630 670 710 750 580 620 680

A/COM B C D E F G L3/COL L4 L5

500 530 555 590 630 670 710 540 580 640

555 585 610 645 685 725 765 595 635 695

575 605 630 665 705 745 785 615 655 715

605 635 660 695 735 775 815 645 685 745

625 655 680 715 755 795 835 665 705 765

A/COM B C D E F G L3/COL L4 L5

500 530 555 590 630 670 710 540 580 640

555 585 610 645 685 725 765 595 635 695

575 605 630 665 705 745 785 615 655 715

605 635 660 695 735 775 815 645 685 745

625 655 680 715 755 795 835 665 705 765

•	 Pneumatic seat height adjustment

•	 Tilt tension control

•	 Back and seat tilt in 3:1 ratio

•	 Upright position tilt lock

•	 Adjustable lumbar standard

•	 Molded foam seat 

•	 Pneumatic seat height adjustment

•	 Tilt tension control

•	 Back and seat tilt in 3:1 ratio

•	 Upright position tilt lock

•	 Adjustable lumbar standard

•	 Molded foam seat 

•	 Height adj. 20" diameter footring

•	 Pneumatic seat height adjustment

•	 Tilt tension control

•	 Back and seat tilt in 3:1 ratio

•	 Upright position tilt lock

•	 Adjustable lumbar standard

•	 Molded foam seat 

•	 Height adj. 20" diameter footring

•	 Pneumatic seat height adjustment

•	 Tilt tension control

•	 Back and seat tilt in 2:1 ratio

•	 3 locking positions

•	 Safety tilt release

•	 Adjustable lumbar standard

•	 Molded foam seat

WIDTH:

DEPTH:

HEIGHT:

SEAT WIDTH:

SEAT DEPTH:

SEAT HEIGHT:

BACK WIDTH:

BACK HEIGHT:

COM:

WEIGHT:

WIDTH:

DEPTH:

HEIGHT:

SEAT WIDTH:

SEAT DEPTH:

SEAT HEIGHT:

BACK WIDTH:

BACK HEIGHT:

COM:

WEIGHT:

WIDTH:

DEPTH:

HEIGHT:

SEAT WIDTH:

SEAT DEPTH:

SEAT HEIGHT:

BACK WIDTH:

BACK HEIGHT:

COM:

WEIGHT:

WIDTH:

DEPTH:

HEIGHT:

SEAT WIDTH:

SEAT DEPTH:

SEAT HEIGHT:

BACK WIDTH:

BACK HEIGHT:

COM:

WEIGHT:

25.0 

26.0

38.0-43.0

19.5

18.5

18.0-23.0

17.5

21.5

1 YD

34.0 LB 

25.0 

26.0

38.0-43.0

19.5

18.5

18.0-23.0

17.5

21.5

1 YD

34.0 LB

25.0 

26.0

47.5-57.5

19.5

18.5

27.5-37.5

17.5

21.5

1 YD

34.0 LB

25.0 

26.0

34.0-42.0

19.5

18.5

24.0-32.0

17.5

21.5

1 YD

34.0 LB

FRAME AND MESH COLORS*

$35

WHITE

PWH

WHITE

MESH

M33

GRAPHITE 

GRAY

PGG

GRAPHITE

MESH

M31 

60mm Hoodless Chrome 
Accented Casters

C7BASE OPTIONS

Nylon Loop Arm-Gray/White

A46G/W
$55

26” High-Profile 
Nylon Base - Gray

BA9G
STD

26” High-Profile 
Nylon Base - White

BA9W
STD

BA10P
$100

26” High-Profile Aluminum  
Base - Polished

60mm Hoodless Casters

C6
STD

60mm Hoodless
Hard Floor Casters

C6S
$35

ARM OPTIONS CASTER OPTIONS

(BACK FRAME AND SEAT)(BACK FRAME AND SEAT)

* A23G/W matches plastic color selected

6-Way Height Adjustable 
Arm w/ Sliding Pad

$75
A23G/W

Height Adjustable Pivot/
Slide Arm

A36
$105

Height/Width Adjustable 
Pivot/Slide Arm

A37
$125

MODEL NUMBER CONTROL FRAME COLOR GRADE PACKAGINGCASTERSBASEARMS

NEO 3 1 5 P 2 3 3C 3B AA 3 3

NEW MODEL

NEW MODEL

NEW MODEL

NEW MODEL

Available Q1 2019

146 147


